
 
 
 

 Events List 

Wed 4th October Club Night at The Crown, Senwick Road, Wellingborough. From 8pm 

Thu 5th October Wrinklies Run to the Half Moon, Grendon. 10.45am from Pure Triumph, 
Wellingborough. The last of the Wrinklies Runs for 2017. 

Fri-Mon 13th-16th 
October 

Trifest at Skegness. Accommodation is probably fully booked, but you 
may still be able to take part in the rideouts. http://trifest.co.uk/skegness  

Wed 18th October Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 

Sat-Sun 28th-29th 
October 

Classic Bike Live at East of England Showground, Peterborough. 

www.classicbikelive.co.uk  

Wed 1st November Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 

Sat 4th November National Motorcycle Museum Open Day. Free admission. 

Wed 15th November Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 

Sat 18th November Motorcycle Live at the NEC. All the new 2018 expensive shiny stuff. Daily 
until 26th November. www.motorcyclelive.co.uk/  

Wed 6th December Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 

Wed 20th December Club Night at The Crown from 8pm. Last club meeting of the year. 

Tue 26th December Wild & Woolly Scramble, Home Farm, Blisworth. Practice at 10am, racing 
at 11am. 

 

Events in bold are Branch events. Others are shown for information only. 

 

The entrants for the annual 10-pin bowling on 27th September 
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